800000574

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



400314867454

10 JUN 19 PH TE 14

ᇡ 프 -7

K. SALY JUN 2 0 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000195

REFERENCE : 255044 8038825

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : **(**\$\frac{1}{25}.00

ORDER DATE: June 13, 2018

ORDER TIME : 3:26 PM

ORDER NO. : 255044-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8038825

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PROPERTY OWNER 7, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns				
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of	Limited Liability (``omnany		
		Name of	Limited Diability V	Company		
The en Exister	iclosed "Application by Fonce, and check are submitted	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ttion to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," Certif y company to transact business in	icate of Florida.
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Robyn Moline					
		N.	ame of Person		· ·	
	Progress Resid					
		F	imı/Company			
	PO BOX 4090					
	· · · · · ·		Address			
	Scottsdale, AZ	85261				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	rmoline@progre	essresidential.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	litication)	
For fur	ther information concerning	ig this matter, please call:				
	Robyn Moline		480 at (459-24 _)		
	Name (of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			Division	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Exe	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclose	ed is a check for the follow 5125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$\sum \text{\$\}}}}}\$}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	□ \$155.00 Filin	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifica of Status & Certified Copy	te

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

name unavailable, enter alternate n			
	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
Delaware		3. 83-0801886	
Charled the same of wi	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if	applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if professional for secretary 603, 0904 & 605, 0905, F.S. to d	nor to registration) setermine penalty hability)	
Attn: Legal		6. Attn: Legal	
(Street Address of P	· · ·	PO BOX 4090	
7500 N. Dobson Rd., Suite 300 Scottsdale, AZ 85256			م يئن
Scottsuale, AZ 83230		Scottsdale, AZ 85261	
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Corporation Service Company	Box NOT acceptable)	# 1921 1921 1931
	1201 Hays Street		
Office Address:			
	Tallahassee (City)	Florida 32301 (Zip code)	_
	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered ag	Rent's signature: Asst.	mily Croft Vice Preside
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) wh Name and Address:	, -	ame and Address:
	Name and Address: Attn: Legal	Title or Capacity: N	ame and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity: N	ame and Address:
Title or Capacity: P2 Trust A, Sole Member LLC	Name and Address: Attn: Legal 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. Scottsdale, AZ 85256	Title or Capacity: N	ame and Address:
Title or Capacity: P2 Trust A, Sole Member LLC see attachments if necess attached is a certificate of soliction under the law one translator must be su This document is execut	Attn: Legal 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. Scottsdale, AZ 85256 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifibratited) attended in accordance with section 605.0	Title or Capacity: No. 300 Did, duly authenticated by the official having ficate is in a foreign language, a translation of the company of	custody of records in the fithe certificate under oat tany false information
Title or Capacity: P2 Trust A, Sole Member LLC se attachments if necess attached is a certificate of soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the soliction described in the soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the soliction under the soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the solic translator	Attn: Legal 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. Scottsdale, AZ 85256 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifibratited) attended in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitutes	Title or Capacity: No. 300 Did, duly authenticated by the official having ficate is in a foreign language, a translation of the state	custody of records in the fithe certificate under oat tany false information
Title or Capacity: P2 Trust A, Sole Member LLC se attachments if necess attached is a certificate of soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the soliction described in the soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the soliction under the soliction under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the solic translator	Attn: Legal 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. Scottsdale, AZ 85256 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifibratited) attended in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitutes	Title or Capacity: No. 300 Did, duly authenticated by the official having ficate is in a foreign language, a translation of the state	custody of records in the fithe certificate under oat tany false information
Title or Capacity: P2 Trust A, Sole Member LLC see attachments if necess attached is a certificate esdiction under the law on the translator must be su This document is execumitted in a document to	Attn: Legal 7500 N. Dobson Rd., Stc. Scottsdale, AZ 85256 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifibratited) attended in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitutes	Title or Capacity: No. 300 Did, duly authenticated by the official having ficate is in a foreign language, a translation of the state	custody of records in the fithe certificate under oa

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROPERTY OWNER 7, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROPERTY OWNER 7, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

18 JUN 19 AN 7:58



Authentication: 202877033

Date: 06-13-18

6917535 8300 SR# 20185134431